
4.45 5.0 Children’s | session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from ‘‘The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 After Dinner Music
7. 0 ."Salute to Australia: Pat
rolling the New Guinea Moss

:
Forests"
7.17 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and eefrom the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:Arthur De Greef (piano) and
New Symphony Orchestra con
ducted by Sir Landon Ronald,
Concerto in G Minor, Op, 22
(Saint-Saens) ¢
8. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
@.26 Personalities on Parade:
The Golden Gate Quartet
9.37 "The Inspiration of Mr.Budd": A short Play by Dorothy
Sayers
9.62 New Mayfair Orchestra
q0. 0 Close down—

Friday. November 9fosBe280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Moments ‘(Thea
and Eric)
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 6&6 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama ot Mediéineoo Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
10.15 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
11..0 London News
11.145 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ;

9. 0 Aunt DaisY
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
40. 0 Judy and Jane

10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 * Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married :

8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15. Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Your Lucky Request ses-sion
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Me Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
ar? Shopping Reporter’s sessionlizabeth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.15 ‘Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Celebrity Interlude
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
6. O Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London* News
6.30 Curtain Cali
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts7.45 Scrap Book
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8&5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
ae Looking on the. Brightide
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11 ieodin News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c.- 229m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceilng Prices
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch Hour Tunes
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41, Op.m. Luncheon Melodies2.30 Home
_
Service’ session

(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)45 The Children’s session
O Selected from the Shelves
15 London News
30 Pediar’s Pack
15 Album of Life30 Here are the Facts
» © Current Ceiling Prices
5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
20 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Children’s Talent Quest9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. O Reserved
10.30 The Weekend Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Hot Dates in History
7.45 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.38 Young Farmers’ Club
session
‘9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred own10. 0 Close down
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THE SOAPWith
THELAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited;
JACKSON STREET. PETONE: J.3.322
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antiseptic

@EttolLZZ

So safethat
a child could use it

To find an antiseptic deadly several times more deadly toto germg and yet kind and germg than pure carbolic
gentle to delicatebodytisgues acid, i8 gentle and kind towab a problem which baffled tender human tissue. It i8
medical gcience for two gener- entirely non-poisonous andation8. This problem wa8 80 gafe that a child could uge
solved by the modern anti- it Dettol neither stings
septic Dettol which, though norstains.
Reckltt 4 Colman (New Zealand ) Ltd., Bond Street, Dunedin. D50
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6is6 RAHOB
Voho?
No, not 6 new secret weaponl A
member of the RadioHobbies Club"
which offersallradioenthusiasts thege
outstanding membership benefits:1 12 free copiesof the Club'smonthly4ijournal, "TheNZ:Radiogram" whichcontains circuits; instructional and cone
structional articles;hintsandkinks;etc:
2.Free copyof the 1945/46Lamphouse
Annual (to be published in May).
Contents includecomplete listof short-wave and broadcast stations and best
times to listen forthem Articlesonhow
to build radio sets; valve charts;Morge
code, aerials; amplifiers, etc:
3. Club activities include, competitions:
photographic record, technical ser
vice, DX Radio Adviser: Pen-friends:
while a technical library ig being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge is issued to all members: Sub-cription is only 6/ a year; 80 dont
delayl FillinandsendthecouponNOW
All members of the club are called Rahobs
(coined from the firstsyllables of "Radio" and
~Hobbies" )

NZ Radio HobbiesClub,II MannersSt,,Wellington,Cala
want co JoinYourClub,andenclose a6/-postal noce for2 year'$ subscription.
NAME
ADDRESS
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